
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Master of Technology I Semester Civil Engineering (Geotechnical Engineering) examinations

Nov./Dec. 2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology I Semester

Civil Engineering (Geotechnical Engineering) examination of this lnstitute held in Nov./Dec.

2021 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Besult Late (Award)

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Subjects
Engineering Properties of Soils

Foundation Engineering

Earth Dams & Slope Stability

Ground lmprovement Engineering

Seminar-1

Advanced Geotechnical Lab-1

Concrete Mechanics

Code No.

MCE2COl

MCE2CO3

MCE2C05

MCE2E33

MCE2SOT

MCE2LO9

MCEl E39

SGPA

7 .6111

8.8889

8.8333

7.8333

8 6667

6.9444

8.7778

9.1111

8.2222

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Roll No.

32112201

32112202

32112203

32112204

32112205

32112206

32112207

32112208

32112209

Name

Tribhuwan Rautela

Yogesh Kapri

Ankit Mishra

Paridhi Pandey

Nikita Joshi

Neeraj Bahuguna

Kritika

Vijeta

Angshuman Sarmah

F Name

Suresh Chandra Singh
Rautela

Devki Nandan Kapri

S S Mishra

Krishna Kant Pandey

Girish Chandra Joshi

Narendra Kumar Bahuguna

Mr. Tej Ram

Mahender Singh Mehla

Hemen Kumar Sarnrah
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Sr. No. Roll No.

10 32112210

1 1 32112211

12 32112212

't3 32112213

14 32112214

1 5 32112215

16 32112216

17 32112217

18 32112218

19 32112219

20 32112220

21 32112221

Name

Mayank Verma

Akhildeep Dixit

Shiv Shakti Kumar Sheetal

Surinder Verma

Pragya Singh

Alok Kumar

Nidhi Verma

Divyanshu Shekhar

Shashikant

Sorresh Kumar Nigam

Anjali Kumari

Shailesh Prasad Ray

F Name

Maniram Verma

Ashok Kumar Dixit

Vinay Prasad

Karam Chand

Gyanendra Singh

Tapneshwar Kumar

Balwant Narayan Verma

Mahesh Prasad

Bijendra Lal

Anar Singh

Sunil Kumar

Sarvanand Ray

SGPA

8,5000

8.3889

7.5000

/.bbb /

8.5000

7.4444

7.3333

7.5000

8 5000

6.9444

7.7222

5.9444

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the enlries properly. However, the
result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date:
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