NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Master of Technology I Semester Civil Engineering (Geotechnical Engineering) examinations Nov./Dec. 2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology I Semester Civil Engineering (Geotechnical Engineering) examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec. 2021 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects	Code No.
1	Engineering Properties of Soils	MCE2C01
2	Foundation Engineering	MCE2C03
3	Earth Dams & Slope Stability	MCE2C05
4	Ground Improvement Engineering	MCE2E33
5	Seminar-1	MCE2S07
6	Advanced Geotechnical Lab-1	MCE2L09
7	Concrete Mechanics	MCE1E39

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA
1	32112201	Tribhuwan Rautela	Suresh Chandra Singh Rautela	7.6111
2	32112202	Yogesh Kapri	Devki Nandan Kapri	8.8889
3	32112203	Ankit Mishra	S S Mishra	8.8333
4	32112204	Paridhi Pandey	Krishna Kant Pandey	7.8333
5	32112205	Nikita Joshi	Girish Chandra Joshi	8.6667
6	32112206	Neeraj Bahuguna	Narendra Kumar Bahuguna	6.9444
7	32112207	Kritika	Mr. Tej Ram	8.7778
8	32112208	Vijeta	Mahender Singh Mehla	9.1111
9	32112209	Angshuman Sarmah	Hemen Kumar Sarmah	8.2222

2 FEB 2022

M3_ Riat 101/02/2022

kne

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA
10	32112210	Mayank Verma	Maniram Verma	8.5000
11	32112211	Akhildeep Dixit	Ashok Kumar Dixit	8.3889
12	32112212	Shiv Shakti Kumar Sheetal	Vinay Prasad	7.5000
13	32112213	Surinder Verma	Karam Chand	7.6667
14	32112214	Pragya Singh	Gyanendra Singh	8.5000
15	32112215	Alok Kumar	Tapneshwar Kumar	7.4444
16	32112216	Nidhi Verma	Balwant Narayan Verma	7.3333
17	32112217	Divyanshu Shekhar	Mahesh Prasad	7.5000
18	32112218	Shashikant	Bijendra Lal	8.5000
19	32112219	Somesh Kumar Nigam	Anar Singh	6.9444
20	32112220	Anjali Kumari	Sunil Kumar	7.7222
21	32112221	Shailesh Prasad Ray	Sarvanand Ray	5.9444

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date :

0 2 FEB 2022

Prof. Inscharge (Examinations) M3. Reat 01/02/2022